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Anlage
WeststralRe, 04420 Markranstadt

Sportwart/in
Gutjahr, Luca Finn

Jugendwart/in

Baumann, Gunter
T 0172-2384488 trainer@tennisclub-markranstaedt.de
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Aktive Mixed | Bezirksklasse Aktive

MF: Sven Agsten

m 01 57 74 04 35 41; sven.agsten@tennisclub-markranstaedt.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Fischer, Maximilian
Agsten, Sven
Schonfeld, Leon

(SG mit TC RC Sport Leipzig)

Kraus, Clemens
Gericke, Philipp
Boettcher, Philipp
Gutjahr, Luca Finn
Pfuhl, Max
Schutze, Michael
Weigel, Dirk
Baum, Olaf

Rohne, Monty
Pogorelov, Georgii
Thallinger, Thomas
Lieb, Dietmar
Simoneit, Martin
Wagner, Luca
Agsten, Ben

Dr. Otte, Steffen
Agsten, Tom
Gutjahr, Manfred
Busse, Marc
Faulmann, Marc Felix
Frank, Séren
Daffner, Hans-Jirgen
Schitze, René

Au, Linda

Pfuhl, Susanne
Gutjahr, Karin
Hofmann, Nele

ID-Nr.

19900266
17101694
10056490

10101078
17402137
19209899
10650286
19608072
15003441
17351418
16202278
10769247
10770757
16701989
15003422
19858865
10550855
10556364
17501399
10060731
15402847
10353522
10909913
17954761
16901811
17052611
20259272
26401348
25801489
20360605

LK
LK5,0
LK8,9
LK10,9

LK14,4
LK14,5
LK15,2
LK15,6
LK17,3
LK17,7
LK18,3
LK18,2
LK18,5
LK20,4
LK22,6
LK22,4
LK22,2
LK22,1
LK22,6
LK22,2
LK23,2
LK23,1
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK12,8
LK13,1
LK15,2
LK15,5

DR

Ra.

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Mertel, Anja
Pechstein, Jorden
Gutjahr, Andrea
Riedel, Janine
Schlippe, Dagmar
Lieb, Petra

Marr, Antje
Hofmann, Lotta
Thier, Lilly-Ann
Gutjahr, Anja
Kramer, Kathrin

Dr. Schiitze, Claudia
Malzahn, Christina
Ochotzki, Tina
Greim, Carolin Maxi
Gohler, Emilia
Gericke, Katrin
Boettcher, Juliane

ID-Nr. LK DR
29855290 LK15,3
29860659 LK15,7
25801488 LK16,3
28802710 LK17,0
26001419 LK18,5
25201761 LK19,4
27600739 LK19,9
20810237 LK20,7
20759897 LK21,1
28050945 LK21,5
27900149 LK22,0
27193796 LK23,1
29204645 LK23,5
28251837 LK23,9
20662186 LK24,0
20550057 LK24,5
27851313 LK24,5
29455222 LK24,6

g GENERALI



